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                  2023 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET-Girls SL                    
                         February 13, 2023 @ NUB`S NOB                           
                                  GIRLS SLALOM                                   
 
                               Current Class : A                                 
 
Team : HS   Total Points : 37.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
531  A         Katelyn Drayer        37.55 (2)    40.50 (2)  1:18.05 (2)    2    * 
532  A         Kyra Shouldice        40.63 (11    43.38 (9)  1:24.01 (9)    9    * 
533  A         Mckenzie Bowman       40.49 (10    44.22 (15  1:24.71 (12)  12    * 
536  A         Elliot Baetens        41.43 (16    43.67 (14  1:25.10 (14)  14    * 
534  A         Lizzie Bassett        42.55 (23    45.28 (20  1:27.83 (20)  20 
535  A         Tara Shouldice        48.14 (38    45.96 (22  1:34.10 (25)  25 
 
Team : GNA   Total Points : 42.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
516  A         Miriam Ahluwalia      40.33 (9)    41.92 (4)  1:22.25 (4)    4    * 
520  A         Grace Rowe            39.79 (7)    43.19 (8)  1:22.98 (6)    6    * 
517  A         Ellen Roggenbeck      41.78 (20    44.24 (16  1:26.02 (15)  15    * 
518  A         Cailey Kerkhof        41.64 (19    45.58 (21  1:27.22 (17)  17    * 
519  A         Dani Cronin           48.06 (37    46.99 (25  1:35.05 (28)  28 
521  A         Kayla Macnowski       46.94 (33    51.12 (36  1:38.06 (36)  36 
 
Team : GRY   Total Points : 82.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
522  A         Nelle Olson           39.64 (6)    42.03 (5)  1:21.67 (3)    3    * 
523  A         Ruby Stirling         41.47 (17    47.76 (26  1:29.23 (22)  22    * 
566  A         Quincy Stirling       44.88 (27    49.38 (28  1:34.26 (26)  26    * 
526  A         Tierney Hartman       45.66 (30    49.69 (29  1:35.35 (31)  31    * 
524  A         Madi Williams         57.05 (53    59.82 (49  1:56.87 (48)  48 
525  A         Luna Gauthier       1:06.93 (57    53.15 (42  2:00.08 (51)  51 
 
Team : PET   Total Points : 85.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
559  A         Marley Spence         36.03 (1)    37.98 (1)  1:14.01 (1)    1    * 
564  A         Olivia Nemec          42.50 (22    46.01 (23  1:28.51 (21)  21    * 
565  A         Sydney Hoffman        48.86 (41    43.16 (7)  1:32.02 (24)  24    * 
558  A         Cassidy Whitener      39.02 (4)  1:01.52 (51  1:40.54 (39)  39    * 
 
Team : BEN   Total Points : 115.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
501  A         Anna Wolfe            41.20 (15    42.55 (6)  1:23.75 (8)    8    * 
502  A         Savannah Peck         44.00 (25    46.29 (24  1:30.29 (23)  23    * 
504  A         Moraya Mosher         48.30 (39    52.66 (41  1:40.96 (41)  41    * 
503  A         Elsa Carter           51.13 (44    56.05 (45  1:47.18 (43)  43    * 
505  A         Althea Gaylord        53.08 (48        DNF                  67 
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                  2023 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET-Girls SL                    
                         February 13, 2023 @ NUB`S NOB                           
                                  GIRLS SLALOM                                   
 
 
CLASS : A 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   559  A     PET   Marley Spence         36.03 (1)     37.98 (1)   1:14.01 (1)  
2   531  A     HS    Katelyn Drayer        37.55 (2)     40.50 (2)   1:18.05 (2)  
3   522  A     GRY   Nelle Olson           39.64 (6)     42.03 (5)   1:21.67 (3)  
4   516  A     GNA   Miriam Ahluwalia      40.33 (9)     41.92 (4)   1:22.25 (4)  
5   527  A     GYLD  Kaija Lazda           41.55 (18)    41.02 (3)   1:22.57 (5)  
6   520  A     GNA   Grace Rowe            39.79 (7)     43.19 (8)   1:22.98 (6)  
7   574  A     ONKM  Aleah Blackmore       39.60 (5)     43.42 (11)  1:23.02 (7)  
8   501  A     BEN   Anna Wolfe            41.20 (15)    42.55 (6)   1:23.75 (8)  
9   532  A     HS    Kyra Shouldice        40.63 (11)    43.38 (9)   1:24.01 (9)  
10  540  A     HTN   Rachel Sun            40.84 (13)    43.54 (13)  1:24.38 (10) 
11  563  A     NWY   Ella Rizzo            41.01 (14)    43.46 (12)  1:24.47 (11) 
12  533  A     HS    Mckenzie Bowman       40.49 (10)    44.22 (15)  1:24.71 (12) 
13  529  A     GYLD  Rayna Robel           40.66 (12)    44.32 (18)  1:24.98 (13) 
14  536  A     HS    Elliot Baetens        41.43 (16)    43.67 (14)  1:25.10 (14) 
15  517  A     GNA   Ellen Roggenbeck      41.78 (20)    44.24 (16)  1:26.02 (15) 
16  570  A     IRW   Bella Gaiser          42.55 (23)    44.27 (17)  1:26.82 (16) 
17  518  A     GNA   Cailey Kerkhof        41.64 (19)    45.58 (21)  1:27.22 (17) 
18  510  A     GL    Willa Murray          42.22 (21)    45.18 (19)  1:27.40 (18) 
19  543  A     LCST  Avery Kita            37.76 (3)     50.05 (33)  1:27.81 (19) 
20  534  A     HS    Lizzie Bassett        42.55 (23)    45.28 (20)  1:27.83 (20) 
21  564  A     PET   Olivia Nemec          42.50 (22)    46.01 (23)  1:28.51 (21) 
22  523  A     GRY   Ruby Stirling         41.47 (17)    47.76 (26)  1:29.23 (22) 
23  502  A     BEN   Savannah Peck         44.00 (25)    46.29 (24)  1:30.29 (23) 
24  565  A     PET   Sydney Hoffman        48.86 (41)    43.16 (7)   1:32.02 (24) 
25  535  A     HS    Tara Shouldice        48.14 (38)    45.96 (22)  1:34.10 (25) 
26  566  A     GRY   Quincy Stirling       44.88 (27)    49.38 (28)  1:34.26 (26) 
27  571  A     IRW   Aubrey Baldac         44.78 (26)    49.76 (31)  1:34.54 (27) 
28  519  A     GNA   Dani Cronin           48.06 (37)    46.99 (25)  1:35.05 (28) 
29  553  A     NWY   Maria Fornetti        39.91 (8)     55.22 (44)  1:35.13 (29) 
30  575  A     ONKM  Brekken Cotter        45.37 (29)    49.82 (32)  1:35.19 (30) 
31  526  A     GRY   Tierney Hartman       45.66 (30)    49.69 (29)  1:35.35 (31) 
32  541  A     HTN   Annie Bartelli        46.22 (31)    49.73 (30)  1:35.95 (32) 
33  509  A     GL    Jacqueline Hearne     47.29 (35)    49.04 (27)  1:36.33 (33) 
34  508  A     GL    Bridgette Duncan      44.93 (28)    51.86 (39)  1:36.79 (34) 
35  572  A     IRW   Madelena Braucher     46.88 (32)    50.52 (34)  1:37.40 (35) 
36  521  A     GNA   Kayla Macnowski       46.94 (33)    51.12 (36)  1:38.06 (36) 
37  542  A     HTN   Chole Serafin         47.08 (34)    51.63 (38)  1:38.71 (37) 
38  537  A     HTN   Amelia Kamm           47.77 (36)    51.04 (35)  1:38.81 (38) 
39  558  A     PET   Cassidy Whitener      39.02 (4)   1:01.52 (51)  1:40.54 (39) 
40  539  A     HTN   Delaney Salmi         48.84 (40)    52.09 (40)  1:40.93 (40) 
41  504  A     BEN   Moraya Mosher         48.30 (39)    52.66 (41)  1:40.96 (41) 
42  550  A     NWY   Grace Schiltz         49.50 (42)    55.17 (43)  1:44.67 (42) 
43  503  A     BEN   Elsa Carter           51.13 (44)    56.05 (45)  1:47.18 (43) 
44  547  A     LCST  Erica Wyglendowski    52.21 (45)    58.67 (47)  1:50.88 (44) 
45  544  A     LCST  Kelsey Wiatrolik      52.49 (46)    59.30 (48)  1:51.79 (45) 
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                  2023 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET-Girls GS                    
                         February 13, 2023 @ NUB`S NOB                           
                               GIRLS GIANT SLALOM                                
 
                               Current Class : A                                 
 
Team : PET   Total Points : 34.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
559  A         Marley Spence         26.70 (1)    26.85 (1)    53.55 (1)    1    * 
558  A         Cassidy Whitener      28.36 (7)    27.98 (7)    56.34 (6)    6    * 
565  A         Sydney Hoffman        28.68 (11    28.39 (9)    57.07 (11)  11    * 
564  A         Olivia Nemec          29.07 (14    29.32 (21    58.39 (16)  16    * 
 
Team : HS   Total Points : 39.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
531  A         Katelyn Drayer        27.56 (2)    27.26 (3)    54.82 (2)    2    * 
536  A         Elliot Baetens        28.68 (11    27.74 (4)    56.42 (7)    7    * 
533  A         Mckenzie Bowman       29.14 (16    28.56 (11    57.70 (12)  12    * 
534  A         Lizzie Bassett        29.95 (23    28.95 (14    58.90 (18)  18    * 
532  A         Kyra Shouldice        30.70 (30    29.65 (27  1:00.35 (29)  29 
535  A         Tara Shouldice            DNF          DNS                  68 
 
Team : NWY   Total Points : 48.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
553  A         Maria Fornetti        27.92 (4)    28.17 (8)    56.09 (5)    5    * 
563  A         Ella Rizzo            27.96 (5)    28.47 (10    56.43 (8)    8    * 
552  A         Megan Bittinger       28.66 (10    27.95 (5)    56.61 (9)    9    * 
556  A         Sofia Ruesch          29.35 (17    30.06 (31    59.41 (26)  26    * 
554  A         Linnea Boehmfeldt     36.22 (59    35.69 (59  1:11.91 (58)  58 
550  A         Grace Schiltz         31.03 (33        DNF                  68 
 
Team : GNA   Total Points : 61.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
520  A         Grace Rowe            27.80 (3)    27.97 (6)    55.77 (4)    4    * 
517  A         Ellen Roggenbeck      28.53 (8)    29.28 (20    57.81 (13)  13    * 
518  A         Cailey Kerkoff        29.08 (15    29.04 (15    58.12 (14)  14    * 
516  A         Miriam Ahluwalia      30.42 (29    30.35 (33  1:00.77 (30)  30    * 
519  A         Dani Cronin           31.84 (39    31.32 (39  1:03.16 (37)  37 
521  A         Kayla Macnowski       34.03 (51    33.91 (53  1:07.94 (51)  51 
 
Team : GYLD   Total Points : 84.5   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
527  A         Kaija Lazda           28.57 (9)    27.19 (2)    55.76 (3)    3    * 
528  A         Clover Hamilton       29.83 (21    29.16 (18    58.99 (20)  20    * 
529  A         Rayna Robel           29.86 (22    29.40 (24    59.26 (22)  22    * 
530  A         Caroline Mertz        32.21 (44    31.17 (38  1:03.38 (39)39.5    * 
567  A         Fritzi Roth           35.40 (56    33.34 (51  1:08.74 (52)  52 
569  A         Eloise Leininger      42.32 (64    40.07 (63  1:22.39 (63)  63 
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                  2023 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET-Girls GS                    
                         February 13, 2023 @ NUB`S NOB                           
                               GIRLS GIANT SLALOM                                
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   559  A     PET   Marley Spence         26.70 (1)     26.85 (1)     53.55 (1)  
2   531  A     HS    Katelyn Drayer        27.56 (2)     27.26 (3)     54.82 (2)  
3   527  A     GYLD  Kaija Lazda           28.57 (9)     27.19 (2)     55.76 (3)  
4   520  A     GNA   Grace Rowe            27.80 (3)     27.97 (6)     55.77 (4)  
5   553  A     NWY   Maria Fornetti        27.92 (4)     28.17 (8)     56.09 (5)  
6   558  A     PET   Cassidy Whitener      28.36 (7)     27.98 (7)     56.34 (6)  
7   536  A     HS    Elliot Baetens        28.68 (11)    27.74 (4)     56.42 (7)  
8   563  A     NWY   Ella Rizzo            27.96 (5)     28.47 (10)    56.43 (8)  
9   552  A     NWY   Megan Bittinger       28.66 (10)    27.95 (5)     56.61 (9)  
10  543  A     LCST  Avery Kita            28.11 (6)     28.57 (12)    56.68 (10) 
11  565  A     PET   Sydney Hoffman        28.68 (11)    28.39 (9)     57.07 (11) 
12  533  A     HS    Mckenzie Bowman       29.14 (16)    28.56 (11)    57.70 (12) 
13  517  A     GNA   Ellen Roggenbeck      28.53 (8)     29.28 (20)    57.81 (13) 
14  518  A     GNA   Cailey Kerkoff        29.08 (15)    29.04 (15)    58.12 (14) 
15  523  A     GRY   Ruby Stirling         28.86 (13)    29.48 (25)    58.34 (15) 
16  564  A     PET   Olivia Nemec          29.07 (14)    29.32 (21)    58.39 (16) 
17  540  A     HTN   Rachel Sun            29.73 (18)    28.92 (13)    58.65 (17) 
18  534  A     HS    Lizzie Bassett        29.95 (23)    28.95 (14)    58.90 (18) 
19  522  A     GRY   Nelle Olson           29.79 (19)    29.16 (18)    58.95 (19) 
20  528  A     GYLD  Clover Hamilton       29.83 (21)    29.16 (18)    58.99 (20) 
21  510  A     GL    Willa Murray          29.97 (24)    29.13 (17)    59.10 (21) 
22  529  A     GYLD  Rayna Robel           29.86 (22)    29.40 (24)    59.26 (22) 
23  570  A     IRW   Bella Gaiser          30.21 (27)    29.11 (16)    59.32 (23) 
24  502  A     BEN   Savannah Peck         29.98 (25)    29.35 (22)    59.33 (24) 
25  566  A     GRY   Quincy Stirling       29.81 (20)    29.55 (26)    59.36 (25) 
26  556  A     NWY   Sofia Ruesch          29.35 (17)    30.06 (31)    59.41 (26) 
27  574  A     ONKM  Aleah Blackmore       30.07 (26)    29.38 (23)    59.45 (27) 
28  501  A     BEN   Anna Wolfe            30.41 (28)    29.80 (29)  1:00.21 (28) 
29  532  A     HS    Kyra Shouldice        30.70 (30)    29.65 (27)  1:00.35 (29) 
30  516  A     GNA   Miriam Ahluwalia      30.42 (29)    30.35 (33)  1:00.77 (30) 
31  508  A     GL    Bridgett Duncan       31.00 (32)    29.95 (30)  1:00.95 (31) 
32  571  A     IRW   Aubrey Baldac         31.23 (34)    29.79 (28)  1:01.02 (32) 
33  575  A     ONKM  Brekken Cotter        30.79 (31)    30.94 (36)  1:01.73 (33) 
34  509  A     GL    Jacqueline Hearne     31.28 (35)    30.46 (34)  1:01.74 (34) 
35  513  A     GL    Willa Lampe           32.05 (40)    30.25 (32)  1:02.30 (35) 
36  542  A     HTN   Chole Serafin         31.62 (37)    30.87 (35)  1:02.49 (36) 
37  519  A     GNA   Dani Cronin           31.84 (39)    31.32 (39)  1:03.16 (37) 
38  526  A     GRY   Tierney Hartman       32.18 (43)    31.15 (37)  1:03.33 (38) 
39  530  A     GYLD  Caroline Mertz        32.21 (44)    31.17 (38)  1:03.38 (39) 
40  538  A     HTN   Lili Martineau        31.76 (38)    31.62 (40)  1:03.38 (39) 
41  525  A     GRY   Luna Gauthier         31.51 (36)    32.01 (45)  1:03.52 (41) 
42  503  A     BEN   Elsa Carter           32.10 (41)    31.83 (42)  1:03.93 (42) 
43  541  A     HTN   Annie Bartelli        32.57 (46)    31.65 (41)  1:04.22 (43) 
44  504  A     BEN   Moraya Mosher         32.76 (48)    31.99 (44)  1:04.75 (44) 
45  573  A     IRW   Jacinta Lauzon        32.16 (42)    32.74 (48)  1:04.90 (45) 
46  539  A     HTN   Delaney Salmi         32.52 (45)    32.39 (46)  1:04.91 (46) 
47  537  A     HTN   Amelia Kamm           33.11 (49)    31.93 (43)  1:05.04 (47) 
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                   2023 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET-Boys SL                    
                         February 13, 2023 @ NUB`S NOB                           
                                  BOYS SLALOM                                    
 
                               Current Class : A                                 
 
Team : PET   Total Points : 26.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
158  A         Wyatt Mattson         33.66 (1)    35.28 (2)  1:08.94 (1)    1    * 
159  A         Nolan Walkerdine      34.19 (2)    35.02 (1)  1:09.21 (2)    2    * 
162  A         Gavin Galbraith       36.22 (8)    37.97 (10  1:14.19 (7)    7    * 
161  A         Carter Walkerdine     38.38 (17    39.98 (20  1:18.36 (16)  16    * 
183  A         Nate Thomas           39.82 (25    41.44 (23  1:21.26 (22)  22 
160  A         Charlie Thomas        35.79 (7)    58.29 (50  1:34.08 (42)  42 
 
Team : GNA   Total Points : 28.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
108  A         Corbin Murphy         35.59 (5)    36.55 (5)  1:12.14 (5)    5    * 
106  A         Aidan Peters          36.66 (9)    37.30 (7)  1:13.96 (6)    6    * 
109  A         Julian Ahluwalia      36.98 (12    37.23 (6)  1:14.21 (8)    8    * 
110  A         James Thuente         36.92 (10    37.31 (8)  1:14.23 (9)    9    * 
112  A         Jason Jansen          38.49 (18    39.95 (19  1:18.44 (17)  17 
114  A         Gage Walter           59.30 (55        DNF                  66 
 
Team : HS   Total Points : 58.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
131  A         Cal Benjamin          36.95 (11    38.23 (11  1:15.18 (11)  11    * 
132  A         Jackson Deegan        38.17 (16    39.14 (14  1:17.31 (14)  14    * 
134  A         Nolan Kennedy         38.65 (19    38.79 (12  1:17.44 (15)  15    * 
133  A         Grandt Backus         39.20 (22    39.77 (17  1:18.97 (18)  18    * 
137  A         Carson Truman         40.20 (26    41.57 (24  1:21.77 (23)  23 
135  A         Caiden Phillips           DNF          DNS                  66 
 
Team : HTN   Total Points : 64.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
139  A         Eli Heathman          34.63 (4)    35.39 (3)  1:10.02 (3)    3    * 
141  A         Jack Haeussier        37.32 (13    39.19 (15  1:16.51 (12)  12    * 
142  A         Logan Niemi           40.43 (27    39.90 (18  1:20.33 (20)  20    * 
143  A         Connor Kamm           43.25 (36    42.91 (27  1:26.16 (29)  29    * 
144  A         Indrek Seigel         51.17 (53    53.53 (47  1:44.70 (51)  51 
 
Team : ONKM   Total Points : 123.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
173  A         Brayden Sorenson      35.62 (6)    35.62 (4)  1:11.24 (4)    4    * 
174  A         Luke Smith            38.68 (20    45.78 (37  1:24.46 (25)  25    * 
177  A         Jamie Riley-Lampin    44.17 (38    54.64 (49  1:38.81 (44)  44    * 
175  A         Travis Hughey         42.81 (32  1:01.43 (53  1:44.24 (50)  50    * 
184  A         Nano Anjarry          44.73 (41  1:00.80 (52  1:45.53 (52)  52 
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                   2023 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET-Boys SL                    
                         February 13, 2023 @ NUB`S NOB                           
                                  BOYS SLALOM                                    
 
 
CLASS : A 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   158  A     PET   Wyatt Mattson         33.66 (1)     35.28 (2)   1:08.94 (1)  
2   159  A     PET   Nolan Walkerdine      34.19 (2)     35.02 (1)   1:09.21 (2)  
3   139  A     HTN   Eli Heathman          34.63 (4)     35.39 (3)   1:10.02 (3)  
4   173  A     ONKM  Brayden Sorenson      35.62 (6)     35.62 (4)   1:11.24 (4)  
5   108  A     GNA   Corbin Murphy         35.59 (5)     36.55 (5)   1:12.14 (5)  
6   106  A     GNA   Aidan Peters          36.66 (9)     37.30 (7)   1:13.96 (6)  
7   162  A     PET   Gavin Galbraith       36.22 (8)     37.97 (10)  1:14.19 (7)  
8   109  A     GNA   Julian Ahluwalia      36.98 (12)    37.23 (6)   1:14.21 (8)  
9   110  A     GNA   James Thuente         36.92 (10)    37.31 (8)   1:14.23 (9)  
10  164  A     SMA   Wyatt Kolka           37.46 (14)    37.46 (9)   1:14.92 (10) 
11  131  A     HS    Cal Benjamin          36.95 (11)    38.23 (11)  1:15.18 (11) 
12  141  A     HTN   Jack Haeussier        37.32 (13)    39.19 (15)  1:16.51 (12) 
13  127  A     GYLD  Kevin Zaremba         38.13 (15)    39.07 (13)  1:17.20 (13) 
14  132  A     HS    Jackson Deegan        38.17 (16)    39.14 (14)  1:17.31 (14) 
15  134  A     HS    Nolan Kennedy         38.65 (19)    38.79 (12)  1:17.44 (15) 
16  161  A     PET   Carter Walkerdine     38.38 (17)    39.98 (20)  1:18.36 (16) 
17  112  A     GNA   Jason Jansen          38.49 (18)    39.95 (19)  1:18.44 (17) 
18  133  A     HS    Grandt Backus         39.20 (22)    39.77 (17)  1:18.97 (18) 
19  170  A     BEN   Ben Stoops            39.47 (23)    39.61 (16)  1:19.08 (19) 
20  142  A     HTN   Logan Niemi           40.43 (27)    39.90 (18)  1:20.33 (20) 
21  126  A     GYLD  Keaton Abraham        34.31 (3)     46.17 (38)  1:20.48 (21) 
22  183  A     PET   Nate Thomas           39.82 (25)    41.44 (23)  1:21.26 (22) 
23  137  A     HS    Carson Truman         40.20 (26)    41.57 (24)  1:21.77 (23) 
24  116  A     GRY   Trevor Cvitkovitch    41.89 (29)    40.78 (22)  1:22.67 (24) 
25  174  A     ONKM  Luke Smith            38.68 (20)    45.78 (37)  1:24.46 (25) 
26  148  A     IRW   Brendan McCullough    42.24 (30)    42.96 (28)  1:25.20 (26) 
27  102  A     GL    Ethan Novak           42.81 (32)    42.69 (26)  1:25.50 (27) 
28  152  A     LCST  Jack Herzog           45.57 (43)    40.10 (21)  1:25.67 (28) 
29  143  A     HTN   Connor Kamm           43.25 (36)    42.91 (27)  1:26.16 (29) 
30  165  A     SMA   Josie Kolka           42.36 (31)    44.56 (32)  1:26.92 (30) 
31  155  A     LCST  Finn Tosh             43.00 (35)    44.28 (30)  1:27.28 (31) 
32  147  A     IRW   Logan Holm            43.65 (37)    43.82 (29)  1:27.47 (32) 
33  151  A     IRW   Noah Hofstede         42.92 (34)    44.58 (33)  1:27.50 (33) 
34  153  A     LCST  Josh Schultz          44.45 (39)    44.41 (31)  1:28.86 (34) 
35  117  A     GRY   Jerico Renn           44.60 (40)    44.59 (34)  1:29.19 (35) 
36  119  A     GRY   Teague Hartman        45.27 (42)    45.08 (36)  1:30.35 (36) 
37  157  A     LCST  Alex Hodgson          47.00 (48)    44.86 (35)  1:31.86 (37) 
38  181  A     LCST  David Grey            45.65 (44)    46.25 (39)  1:31.90 (38) 
39  120  A     GRY   Jordan Renn           46.14 (45)    46.42 (40)  1:32.56 (39) 
40  101  A     GL    Colin Kasben          39.06 (21)    54.31 (48)  1:33.37 (40) 
41  179  A     GRY   Brett Peterson        46.26 (46)    47.24 (41)  1:33.50 (41) 
42  160  A     PET   Charlie Thomas        35.79 (7)     58.29 (50)  1:34.08 (42) 
43  167  A     SMA   Matthew Cesario       46.60 (47)    47.50 (42)  1:34.10 (43) 
44  177  A     ONKM  Jamie Riley-Lampin    44.17 (38)    54.64 (49)  1:38.81 (44) 
45  168  A     SMA   Mac Moore             49.42 (49)    49.94 (44)  1:39.36 (45) 
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                   2023 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET-Boys GS                    
                         February 13, 2023 @ NUB`S NOB                           
                               BOYS GIANT SLALOM                                 
 
                               Current Class : A                                 
 
Team : PET   Total Points : 21.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
158  A         Wyatt Mattson         24.04 (1)    26.94 (2)    50.98 (1)    1    * 
159  A         Nolan Walkerdine      24.23 (2)    26.88 (1)    51.11 (2)    2    * 
160  A         Charlie Thomas        24.80 (8)    27.94 (11    52.74 (7)    7    * 
162  A         Gavin Galbraith       24.88 (11    28.51 (16    53.39 (11)  11    * 
161  A         Carter Walkerdine     26.09 (24    28.99 (21    55.08 (20)  20 
163  A         Aiden Cleary              DNF          DNS                  66 
 
Team : HS   Total Points : 50.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
132  A         Jackson Deegan        24.86 (10    27.91 (10    52.77 (8)    8    * 
135  A         Caiden Phillips       25.94 (22    28.34 (13    54.28 (13)  13    * 
131  A         Cal Benjamin          25.66 (17    28.65 (18    54.31 (14)  14    * 
133  A         Grandt Backus         26.12 (27    28.46 (15    54.58 (15)  15    * 
136  A         Everett Baetens       26.45 (36    30.17 (33    56.62 (31)  31 
134  A         Nolan Kennedy         25.19 (12    35.16 (52  1:00.35 (46)  46 
 
Team : GNA   Total Points : 56.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
106  A         Aidan Peters          24.23 (2)    26.98 (3)    51.21 (3)    3    * 
109  A         Julian Ahluwalia      25.61 (15    27.51 (6)    53.12 (10)  10    * 
110  A         James Thuente         26.15 (29    28.56 (17    54.71 (17)  17    * 
108  A         Corbin Murphy         28.00 (49    27.64 (8)    55.64 (26)  26    * 
113  A         Lukas Myers           26.43 (35    31.43 (39    57.86 (33)  33 
112  A         Jason Jansen          26.24 (31    37.98 (57  1:04.22 (52)  52 
 
Team : GYLD   Total Points : 78.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
126  A         Keaton Abraham        24.27 (4)    27.52 (7)    51.79 (4)    4    * 
125  A         Jack Robel            24.43 (5)    27.43 (5)    51.86 (5)    5    * 
127  A         Kevin Zaremba         26.93 (40    29.41 (25    56.34 (29)  29    * 
129  A         Marshall Krajniak     27.90 (48    31.31 (37    59.21 (40)  40    * 
128  A         Conner Morey          27.52 (44    33.34 (47  1:00.86 (47)  47 
130  A         Finn Miller               DNF          DNS                  66 
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                   2023 MHSAA D2 R4 REGIONAL SKI MEET-Boys GS                    
                         February 13, 2023 @ NUB`S NOB                           
                               BOYS GIANT SLALOM                                 
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   158  A     PET   Wyatt Mattson         24.04 (1)     26.94 (2)     50.98 (1)  
2   159  A     PET   Nolan Walkerdine      24.23 (2)     26.88 (1)     51.11 (2)  
3   106  A     GNA   Aidan Peters          24.23 (2)     26.98 (3)     51.21 (3)  
4   126  A     GYLD  Keaton Abraham        24.27 (4)     27.52 (7)     51.79 (4)  
5   125  A     GYLD  Jack Robel            24.43 (5)     27.43 (5)     51.86 (5)  
6   173  A     ONKM  Brayden Sorenson      24.80 (8)     27.22 (4)     52.02 (6)  
7   160  A     PET   Charlie Thomas        24.80 (8)     27.94 (11)    52.74 (7)  
8   132  A     HS    Jackson Deegan        24.86 (10)    27.91 (10)    52.77 (8)  
9   164  A     SMA   Wyatt Kolka           24.58 (6)     28.39 (14)    52.97 (9)  
10  109  A     GNA   Julian Ahluwalia      25.61 (15)    27.51 (6)     53.12 (10) 
11  162  A     PET   Gavin Galbraith       24.88 (11)    28.51 (16)    53.39 (11) 
12  176  A     ONKM  Reece Tiel            25.81 (19)    28.30 (12)    54.11 (12) 
13  135  A     HS    Caiden Phillips       25.94 (22)    28.34 (13)    54.28 (13) 
14  131  A     HS    Cal Benjamin          25.66 (17)    28.65 (18)    54.31 (14) 
15  133  A     HS    Grandt Backus         26.12 (27)    28.46 (15)    54.58 (15) 
16  101  A     GL    Colin Kasben          25.93 (21)    28.71 (19)    54.64 (16) 
17  110  A     GNA   James Thuente         26.15 (29)    28.56 (17)    54.71 (17) 
18  153  A     LCST  Josh Schultz          25.58 (14)    29.31 (24)    54.89 (18) 
19  170  A     BEN   Ben Stoops            25.85 (20)    29.08 (22)    54.93 (19) 
20  161  A     PET   Carter Walkerdine     26.09 (24)    28.99 (21)    55.08 (20) 
21  142  A     HTN   Logan Niemi           25.98 (23)    29.12 (23)    55.10 (21) 
22  103  A     GL    Jaiden Thompson       26.21 (30)    28.93 (20)    55.14 (22) 
23  102  A     GL    Ethan Novak           25.24 (13)    30.07 (32)    55.31 (23) 
24  171  A     BEN   Miles Luther          25.78 (18)    29.73 (29)    55.51 (24) 
25  141  A     HTN   Jack Haeussier        26.11 (25)    29.45 (26)    55.56 (25) 
26  108  A     GNA   Corbin Murphy         28.00 (49)    27.64 (8)     55.64 (26) 
27  174  A     ONKM  Luke Smith            26.37 (33)    29.45 (26)    55.82 (27) 
28  152  A     LCST  Jack Herzog           26.12 (27)    29.70 (28)    55.82 (27) 
29  127  A     GYLD  Kevin Zaremba         26.93 (40)    29.41 (25)    56.34 (29) 
30  116  A     GRY   Trevor Cvitkovitch    26.53 (38)    30.00 (31)    56.53 (30) 
31  136  A     HS    Everett Baetens       26.45 (36)    30.17 (33)    56.62 (31) 
32  117  A     GRY   Jerico Renn           26.82 (39)    30.33 (34)    57.15 (32) 
33  113  A     GNA   Lukas Myers           26.43 (35)    31.43 (39)    57.86 (33) 
34  167  A     SMA   Matthew Cesario       26.40 (34)    31.48 (40)    57.88 (34) 
35  148  A     IRW   Brendan McCullough    26.97 (41)    30.98 (35)    57.95 (35) 
36  165  A     SMA   Josie Kolka           26.51 (37)    31.67 (42)    58.18 (36) 
37  175  A     ONKM  Travis Hughey         28.70 (52)    29.80 (30)    58.50 (37) 
38  150  A     IRW   Peter Gallo           27.37 (42)    31.39 (38)    58.76 (38) 
39  154  A     LCST  Henry Herzog          27.73 (46)    31.17 (36)    58.90 (39) 
40  129  A     GYLD  Marshall Krajniak     27.90 (48)    31.31 (37)    59.21 (40) 
41  157  A     LCST  Alex Hodgson          27.45 (43)    31.98 (44)    59.43 (41) 
42  177  A     ONKM  Jamie Riley-Lampin    27.53 (45)    31.94 (43)    59.47 (42) 
43  145  A     IRW   Sol Lagato            24.74 (7)     35.02 (51)    59.76 (43) 
44  147  A     IRW   Logan Holm            25.63 (16)    34.58 (50)  1:00.21 (44) 
45  120  A     GRY   Jordan Renn           27.82 (47)    32.41 (46)  1:00.23 (45) 
46  134  A     HS    Nolan Kennedy         25.19 (12)    35.16 (52)  1:00.35 (46) 
47  128  A     GYLD  Conner Morey          27.52 (44)    33.34 (47)  1:00.86 (47) 
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